Fee Guide

Initial examination
Routine examination
Radiographs

Hygiene appointments

Children’s dental health
examination
Children’s fluoride varnish

Periodontal appointment
Periodontal therapy
Emergency appointment
White fillings
Glass-ionomer cement (from)
Small (from)

Medium (from)

Large (from)

Extra Large (from)

Root fillings
Incisor/canine

Premolar

Molar

Extractions

Simple extraction

Surgical extraction
Crowns

Post & core

Porcelain bonded crown
Emax

Zirconia

Bridge

Porcelain bonded (3 units)
Dentures

Acrylic dentures
Chrome colbalt

Private

£59.00
£49.00
£17.00
£79.00
£28.00

£10.00
£300.00
£200.00

£90.00

£110.00
£120.00
£200.00
£280.00
£350.00

£400.00
£550.00
£880.00

£180.00
£385.00

£200.00
£660.00
£750.00
£880.00

£1980.00

From £1100.00
From £1980.00

01929 462269

OE/VTAL PRAC‘\C/O

Member

£59.00
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
£270.00
£180.00

Included

£99.00
£108.00
£180.00
£252.00
£315.00

£360.00
£495.00
£800.00

£162.00
£350.00

£180.00
£600.00
£675.00
£800.00

£1782.00

From £1000.00
From £1800.00

Saving

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
£30.00
£20.00

N/A

£11.00
£12.00
£18.00
£28.00
£35.00

£40.00
£55.00
£80.00

£18.00
£35.00

£20.00
£60.00
£75.00
£80.00

£198.00

From £100.00
From £180.00



Myersons

Soft lining

Hard splints
Tooth whitening

Facial rejuvenation
Line smoothing — 1 area

Line smoothing — 2 areas
Line smoothing — 3 areas

From £1980.00
£385.00
£300.00

From £300.00

£180.00
£250.00
£300.00

From £1800.00
£350.00
£300.00

From £300.00

£180.00
£250.00
£300.00

From £180.00
£35.00
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A



