

Fee Guide

	Private	Member	Saving
Initial examination	£59.00	£59.00	N/A
Routine examination	£49.00	Included	N/A
Radiographs	£17.00	Included	N/A
Hygiene appointments	£79.00	Included	N/A
Children's dental health examination	£28.00	Included	N/A
Children's fluoride varnish	£10.00	Included	N/A
Periodontal appointment	£300.00	£270.00	£30.00
Periodontal therapy	£200.00	£180.00	£20.00
Emergency appointment	£90.00	Included	N/A
White fillings			
Glass-ionomer cement (from)	£110.00	£99.00	£11.00
Small (from)	£120.00	£108.00	£12.00
Medium (from)	£200.00	£180.00	£18.00
Large (from)	£280.00	£252.00	£28.00
Extra Large (from)	£350.00	£315.00	£35.00
Root fillings			
Incisor/canine	£400.00	£360.00	£40.00
Premolar	£550.00	£495.00	£55.00
Molar	£880.00	£800.00	£80.00
Extractions			
Simple extraction	£180.00	£162.00	£18.00
Surgical extraction	£385.00	£350.00	£35.00
Crowns			
Post & core	£200.00	£180.00	£20.00
Porcelain bonded crown	£660.00	£600.00	£60.00
Emax	£750.00	£675.00	£75.00
Zirconia	£880.00	£800.00	£80.00
Bridge			
Porcelain bonded (3 units)	£1980.00	£1782.00	£198.00
Dentures			
Acrylic dentures	From £1100.00	From £1000.00	From £100.00
Chrome colbalt	From £1980.00	From £1800.00	From £180.00

Myersons	From £1980.00	From £1800.00	From £180.00
Soft lining	£385.00	£350.00	£35.00
Hard splints	£300.00	£300.00	N/A
Tooth whitening	From £300.00	From £300.00	N/A
Facial rejuvenation			
Line smoothing – 1 area	£180.00	£180.00	N/A
Line smoothing – 2 areas	£250.00	£250.00	N/A
Line smoothing – 3 areas	£300.00	£300.00	N/A